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The Card of Abesha Ethiopian Cuisine from Oakland includes about 58 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $13.2. What User likes about Abesha Ethiopian Cuisine:

It is one of my favorite restaurants, with amazing service. Sossuna goes above and beyond to satisfy the
customers' needs by checking constantly. Thank you, Sossuna, from me and my invited guest. read more. The
restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in pleasant weather, And into the accessible

spaces also come visitors with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What Vincenza Armstrong doesn't like
about Abesha Ethiopian Cuisine:
the salad and bread were very goodThe main dishes were ok but very very small portions | welcome small plates
when they are priced accordingly. The main courses were priced between $40-$ 32 . read more. A visit to Abesha
Ethiopian Cuisine becomes even more rewarding due to the extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties,
Besides, the light and healthy meals on the menu are among the favorite dishes of the guests. The kitchen of
the Abesha Ethiopian Cuisine also offers many international dishes, In addition, the sweet desserts of the
establishment shine not only on children's plates or in the eyes of the little guests.
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Salads

SALAD

Siife Desserts
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Pizza

PLAIN CHEESE
Main courses
SIDE SALAD

&Edras

SIDE VEGGIE

Salad

HOUSE SPECIAL SALAD

Menus

VEGGIE COMBO

Breakfast

DULET

Beef dishes

ABESHA (SPECIAL) KITFO

[ ]
Dinner
MUSHROOM TIBS

Hot drinks

TEA

$6.0

$10.0

$13.0

$19.0

$20.0

$22.0

$17.0

Popular Ttems

BEEF TIBS

Meat Tovers

YEDORO WOT

Coffee

COFFEE

Fleischaericht

YEBEG ALICHA WOT

Drinks

DRINKS

Poulty

YEDORO TIBS

Shisha

MINT

Tibs

FISH TIBS

Sides (3Pd)

SIDE RICE

Grilled Tavorites
MEAT COMBINATIONS
Side dishes

SEASONED CHEESE

$20.0

$19.0

$4.5

$20.0

$18.0

$17.0

$6.0

$21.0

$3.0
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SEASONED GOMEN

Main Course
GORED GORED
KITFO

Beef

BANATU
BEEF WOT

Non alcoholic drinks
SPARKLING WATER

WATER
MANGO JUICE

fippetizers
SAMBUSSA

ABESHA SALAD
INJERITO

Beverages

CAN SODA
BOTTLED SODA
SPICED TEA

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN

$5.0

$21.0
$21.0

$20.0
$19.0

$3.3

$3.0

$12.0

$9.0
$10.0

$3.0
$3.3
$3.5

VEGAN

Vegetarian dishes

YEMISIR WOT $16.0
TIKIL GOMEN CARROT AND

DINICH $16.0
GOMEN $16.0
SHIRRO $19.0
YEATER KIK $16.0

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD
- LAMB
DESSERTS
FISH
SALAD

Dishes are prepared with
CHOCOLATE
EGG
=’ MEAT
MUSHROOMS
PEAS
CHICKEN
TILAPIA

COLLARD GREENS
BEEF
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Abesha Ethiopian Cuisi

4929 Shattuck Ave Oakland, CA Opening Hours:

94609, United States Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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